Blutspenden in 09111 bis zum 19.02.2026

Do
Fr
Mo
Di
Di
Di
Sa
Mo
Di
Di

18.12.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

19.12.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

22.12.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

23.12.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

23.12.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

23.12.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

27.12.2025
08:30-12:00 Uhr

29.12.2025
07:00-18:30 Uhr

30.12.2025
13:00-18:30 Uhr

06.01.2026
11:00-16:00 Uhr

Chemnitz 09130
Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz
Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B

Chemnitz 09130
Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz
Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B

Chemnitz 09130
Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz
Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B

Chemnitz 09120 - Altchemnitz

Chemnitz DRK-Kreisverband e.V.

Altchemnitzer Str. 26

Chemnitz 09123 - Einsiedel
Einsiedel Begegnungsstatte
Einsiedler Hauptstr. 79

Chemnitz 09130
Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz
Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B

Chemnitz 09117 - Rabenstein
Chemnitz Rabenstein BlZ im KH
UnritzstralRe 23

Chemnitz 09130
Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz
Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B

Chemnitz 09130
Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz
Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B

Chemnitz 09126
Chemnitz Studentenwerk / TU
Thiringer Weg 3



Chemnitz 09127 - Adelsberg
Chemnitz Adelsberg Freizeitzentrum
Otto-Thorner-Stral3e 20

22.01.2026
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09126
Chemnitz Eckert Schulen
DittesstralRe 9

28.01.2026
14:30-18:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09123 - Markersdorf
Chemnitz Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Kirchgemeinde
Markersdorfer Str. 79

29.01.2026
15:30-19:00 Uhr

Neukirchen-Adorf 09221
Adorf/Erzg. Gasthof
Adorfer Hauptstral3e 74

29.01.2026
15:30-18:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09116
Chemnitz Klinikum Bildungszentrum Haus 7, 3. OG

30.01.2026

11:00-15:30 Uhr Flemmingstrae 2

Chemnitz 09117 - Rabenstein
Chemnitz Rabenstein BIZ im KH
Unritzstralle 23

04.02.2026
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Chemnitz 09119 - Kappel
Chemnitz Mehrgenerationenhaus
Irkutsker Str. 15

19.02.2026
14:00-18:00 Uhr



