

Blutspenden in 09111 bis zum 19.02.2026

Do	18.12.2025 13:00-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B
Fr	19.12.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B
Mo	22.12.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B
Di	23.12.2025 15:30-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09120 - Altchemnitz Chemnitz DRK-Kreisverband e.V. Altchemnitzer Str. 26
Di	23.12.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09123 - Einsiedel Einsiedel Begegnungsstätte Einsiedler Hauptstr. 79
Di	23.12.2025 13:00-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B
Sa	27.12.2025 08:30-12:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09117 - Rabenstein Chemnitz Rabenstein BIZ im KH Unritzstraße 23
Mo	29.12.2025 07:00-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B
Di	30.12.2025 13:00-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09130 Blutspendezentrum Chemnitz Thomas-Mann-Platz 1B
Di	06.01.2026 11:00-16:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09126 Chemnitz Studentenwerk / TU Thüringer Weg 3

Do	22.01.2026 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09127 - Adelsberg Chemnitz Adelsberg Freizeitzentrum Otto-Thörner-Straße 20
Mi	28.01.2026 14:30-18:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09126 Chemnitz Eckert Schulen Dittesstraße 9
Do	29.01.2026 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09123 - Markersdorf Chemnitz Dietrich-Bonhoeffer-Kirchgemeinde Markersdorfer Str. 79
Do	29.01.2026 15:30-18:30 Uhr	Neukirchen-Adorf 09221 Adorf/Erzg. Gasthof Adorfer Hauptstraße 74
Fr	30.01.2026 11:00-15:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09116 Chemnitz Klinikum Bildungszentrum Haus 7, 3. OG Flemmingstraße 2
Mi	04.02.2026 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Chemnitz 09117 - Rabenstein Chemnitz Rabenstein BIZ im KH Unritzstraße 23
Do	19.02.2026 14:00-18:00 Uhr	Chemnitz 09119 - Kappel Chemnitz Mehrgenerationenhaus Irkutsker Str. 15